
SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA COLLEGE 

10, Raja Nabakrishna Street, Kolkata- 700005 
 

EXAM SCHEDULE (DAY SHIFT) 
 

B. A. /B. Sc. (Hons. & Gen.)  

Part- I & PART – II (1+1+1 SYSTEM) EXAMINATION, 2020 
 
 DATE TIME SUBJECT 

23/11/2020 
 (Monday) 

 
11.00 AM-1.00 PM 

Elec. Eng.(G)/ Elec. Beng. (G)/ Elec. Hindi (G) – II, Physics (G)-II 
 

2.00 PM-4.00 PM Elec. Eng.(G)/ Elec. Beng. (G)/ Elec. Hindi (G) – I, Physics (G)-I 

24/11/2020 
(Tuesday) 

 
11.00 AM-1.00 PM 

History (G) – II, Maths(G) - II 

2.00 PM-4.00 PM History (G) – I, Maths(G) - I 
25/11/2020 
(Wednesday

) 

 
11.00 AM-1.00 PM 

Philosophy (G) – II, Economics (G)- II, Chemistry (G)- II 

2.00 PM-4.00 PM Philosophy (G) – I, Economics (G)- I, Chemistry (G)- I 

26/11/2020 
(Thursday) 

 
11.00 AM-1.00 PM 

Pol Sc. (G)- II, Comp Sc. (G) – II, Statistics (G)-II, Zoology (G)-II 

2.00 PM-4.00 PM Pol Sc. (G)- I, Comp Sc. (G) – I, Statistics (G)-I, Zoology (G)-I 

27/11/2020 
(Friday) 

 
11.00 AM-1.00 PM 

Journalism & Mass Comm. (G) –II, Electronics (G)-II, Botany (G)-II, 
Geography (G)-II 

2.00 PM-4.00 PM 
Journalism & Mass Comm. (G) –I, Electronics (G)-I, Botany (G)-I, 

Geography (G)-I 

28/11/2020 
(Saturday) 

 
11.00 AM-1.00 PM 

Journalism & Mass Comm. (G) –III, Electronics (G)-III, Botany (G)-III, 
Geography (G)-III 

2.00 PM-4.00 PM 
History (G) – III, Maths (G) - III 

 

29/11/2020 
(Sunday) 

 
11.00 AM-1.00 PM 

Pol Sc. (G)- III, Comp Sc. (G) – III, Statistics (G)-III, Zoology (G)-III 

2.00 PM-4.00 PM Philosophy (G) – III, Economics (G)- III, Chemistry (G)- III 
30/11/2020 

(Monday) 
 

11.00 AM-1.00 PM 
Elec. Eng.(G)/ Elec. Beng. (G)/ Elec. Hindi (G) – III, Physics (G)-III 

 
DATE TIME SUBJECT 

02/12/2020(Wednesday) 
 

12.00 Noon- 2.00 PM 
All Honours subject: Paper - I 

 

04/12/2020(Thursday) 
 

12.00 Noon- 2.00 PM 
All Honours subject: Paper - II 

 

05/12/2020(Friday) 
 

12.00 Noon- 2.00 PM 
All Honours subject: Paper - III 

 

07/12/2020(Monday) 
 

12.00 Noon- 2.00 PM 
All Honours subject: Paper - IV 

 

 
* All eligible candidates may appear in this above mentioned examination, B. A. /B. Sc. (Hons. & 
Gen.) Part- I & PART – II (1+1+1 SYSTEM) EXAMINATION, 2020. 
*** 50% marks will be allotted in each paper as per university guideline. 
**Those who have filled up Google Forms, available in the college website, will appear in the 
above mentioned examination through Google classroom. For other students, the Question 
papers will be uploaded in the college website according to the above mentioned schedule, 
after the examination, they have to submit the pdf format of the answer scripts in a single file 
to the Departmental official e-mail ids. 
 



The Departmental official e-mail id s  are as follows: 
 
Sl No. Department Official e-mail id 
1 Bengali Day bengali.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
2 English Day english.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
3 Hindi Day hindi.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
4 History Day history.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
5 Journalism & Mass Communication journalism@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
6 Philosophy philosophy@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
7 Political Science Day polsc.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
8 Geography geography@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
9 Computer Science computersc@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
10 Economics economics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
11 Physics physics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
12 Chemistry chemistry@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
13 Mathematics mathematics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
14 Zoology zoology@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
15 Botany botany@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
16 Electronics electronics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
17 Statistics statistics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

 
 
 
   
                PRINCIPAL 


